Species Richness

E Aerob-infection no effect
E] Aerob-infection increased
E Aerob-infection decresed
E Anaerob-infection decresed
E Anaerob-infection no effect
E Anaerob-infection increased

Group

IDU|. - Anaerob-infection increased

3I_H_U|.|. - Anaerob-infection no effect

]|_H_”T - Anaerob-infection decresed
3|DU|! - Aerob—-infection decresed
t.m_H_|.|. - Aerob—-infection increased
I_HDJJ - Aerob—-infection no effect

Simpson

0.75-
0.50 -
0.25-
0.00-

.|H_u|‘ - Anaerob-infection increased
!_H_Ull - Anaerob-infection no effect
]—H_HT - Anaerob-infection decresed

.l..DUll - Aerob-infection decresed

qDUJ - Aerob—-infection increased
xA_H_H_..l - Aerob-infection no effect
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Dl - Anaerob-infection increased

TT_H_H_lJ - Anaerob-infection no effect

]H—HT. - Anaerob-infection decresed
.IH—HT - Aerob—-infection decresed

. =H_t - Aerob-infection increased

.|¢A_H_H_.|. - Aerob-infection no effect
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